STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 9

Registered

1601 - COUNTY 843
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

1602 - COUNTY 705
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

1603 - COUNTY 544
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

1604 - COUNTY 857
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

1607 - COUNTY 0
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6463 - COUNTY 837
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6469 - COUNTY 990
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6470 - COUNTY 1,023
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6471 - COUNTY 1,036
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6475 - COUNTY 787
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6477 - COUNTY 669
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6484 - COUNTY 7

Election Day
Early Vote

November 12, 2014 8:18 AM

Turnout

362
135
204

23

253
100
119

34

196
68
122

351
129
182

40

o O o o

343
99
205
39

417
174
231
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Percent

42.94%
16.01%
24.20%

2.73%

35.89%
14.18%
16.88%

4.82%

36.03%
12.50%
22.43%

1.10%

40.96%
15.05%
21.24%

4.67%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

40.98%
11.83%
24.49%

4.66%

42.12%
17.58%
23.33%

1.21%

39.49%
16.03%
21.60%

1.86%

38.71%
14.58%
22.30%

1.83%

30.62%
14.36%
15.37%

0.89%

43.80%
17.94%
24.36%

1.49%

57.14%
0.00%
14.29%

Statement of Vote

Clark County
2014 General Election

11/12/2014
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Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 9

Registered

6484 - COUNTY 7
Mail

6499 - COUNTY 1,510
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6526 - COUNTY 779
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6527 - COUNTY 1,192
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6533 - COUNTY 589
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6545 - COUNTY 707
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6648 - COUNTY 771
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6656 - COUNTY 938
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6657 - COUNTY 1,058
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6658 - COUNTY 1,145
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6703 - COUNTY 530
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

6720 - COUNTY 299
Election Day
Early Vote
Mail

November 12, 2014 8:18 AM

Turnout

4
3

491
232
248

11

518
208
256

54

541
251
280

10

202
86
109

264
121
140

266
109
153

351
92
248
11

413
136
267

10

466
138
305

23

190
57
126

145
33
109
3

Statement of Vote

Clark County

2014 General Election

Percent

57.14%
42.86%

32.52%
15.36%
16.42%

0.73%

66.50%
26.70%
32.86%

6.93%

45.39%
21.06%
23.49%

0.84%

34.30%
14.60%
18.51%

1.19%

37.34%
17.11%
19.80%

0.42%

34.50%
14.14%
19.84%

0.52%

37.42%
9.81%
26.44%
1.17%

39.04%
12.85%
25.24%

0.95%

40.70%
12.05%
26.64%

2.01%

35.85%
10.75%
23.77%

1.32%

48.49%
11.04%
36.45%

1.00%

11/12/2014
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Statement of Vote
Clark County
2014 General Election

11/12/2014
STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 9
Registered Turnout Percent 1 2
6726 - COUNTY 924 650 70.35% 391 230
Election Day 239 25.87% 154 73
Early Vote 316 34.20% 179 128
Mail 95  10.28% 58 29
6727 - COUNTY 867 623 71.86% 364 229
Election Day 240  27.68% 147 82
Early Vote 325  37.49% 180 130
Mail 58 6.69% 37 17
6728 - COUNTY 1,175 727  61.87% 428 254
Election Day 261 22.21% 145 102
Early Vote 424  36.09% 255 139
Mail 42 3.57% 28 13
6730 - COUNTY 814 282  34.64% 126 151
Election Day 117  14.37% 50 65
Early Vote 156 19.16% 70 83
Mail 9 1.11% =% |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  **+++
6733 - COUNTY 1,000 364  36.40% 165 181
Election Day 175  17.50% 83 85
Early Vote 172 17.20% 74 89
Mail 17 1.70% 8 7
6734 - COUNTY 572 195 34.09% 70 118
Election Day 80 13.99% 26 51
Early Vote 112 19.58% 43 66
Mail 3 0.52% =k |nsyfficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  **+*
6735 - COUNTY 1,284 462  35.98% 196 240
Election Day 222 17.29% 85 123
Early Vote 226 17.60% 102 112
Mail 14 1.09% 9 5
6736 - COUNTY 548 187 34.12% 81 92
Election Day 80 14.60% 33 42
Early Vote 100 18.25% 46 48
Mail 7 1.28% =k |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  *+++
6737 - COUNTY 473 177  37.42% 102 67
Election Day 62 13.11% 29 31
Early Vote 97 20.51% 62 30
Mail 18 3.81% 11 6
6738 - COUNTY 907 363  40.02% 174 169
Election Day 149 16.43% 69 76
Early Vote 194  21.39% 96 82
Mail 20 2.21% 9 11
6739 - COUNTY 772 204  26.42% 72 125
Election Day 86 11.14% 31 52
Early Vote 112 1451% 40 68

November 12, 2014 8:18 AM



STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 9

Registered

6739 - COUNTY 772
Mail

27,152

Candidates

1 Gardner, David M.
2 Yeager, Steve

November 12, 2014 8:18 AM

Turnout

204
6

11,346

Percent

26.42%
0.78%

41.79%

Statement of Vote

Clark County
2014 General Election

11/12/2014
1 2
72 125
*kkkk
5,630 5,176

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****



